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Perkins Coie is a leading international law firm that is known for providing high-value, strategic solutions and
extraordinary client service on matters vital to our clients' success. With more than 1,200 lawyers in offices
across the United States and Asia, we provide a full array of corporate, commercial litigation, intellectual
property, and regulatory legal advice to a broad range of clients, including many of the world's most innovative
companies and industry leaders as well as public and not-for-profit organizations.
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Ramsey M. Al-Salam

Partner
RAlSalam@perkinscoie.com      206.359.6385    

David L. Anstaett

Partner
DAnstaett@perkinscoie.com      608.663.5408    

Shannon M. Bloodworth

Partner
SBloodworth@perkinscoie.com      202.654.6204    
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David J. Burman

Partner
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Chad S. Campbell

Partner
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Partner
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Patchen M. Haggerty

Partner
PHaggerty@perkinscoie.com      206.359.8614    

Thomas L. Holt

Partner
THolt@perkinscoie.com      312.324.8438    

Nathan Kelley

Partner
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Peter J. Kinsella

???
PKinsella@perkinscoie.com      303.291.2328    

?? Viola T. Kung

???
VKung@perkinscoie.com      650.838.4457    

Gene W. Lee

???
GLee@perkinscoie.com      212.261.6825    
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Partner
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SPalmer@perkinscoie.com      86.10.5971.9399    

Paul T. Parker

???
PParker@perkinscoie.com      206.359.3258    

William Cheever Rava

Partner
WRava@perkinscoie.com      206.359.6338    
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JSchnurer@perkinscoie.com      858.720.5705    

https://perkinscoie.com/zh-hans/professionals/pengming-scott-j-palmer
mailto:SPalmer@perkinscoie.com
tel:86.10.5971.9399
https://perkinscoie.com/zh-hans/professionals/paul-t-parker
mailto:PParker@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.3258
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/william-cheever-rava
mailto:WRava@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.6338
https://perkinscoie.com/zh-hans/professionals/shiliangjia-john-p-schnurer
mailto:JSchnurer@perkinscoie.com
tel:858.720.5705


Stefani Shanberg

Partner
SShanberg@perkinscoie.com      415.344.7147    

James G. Snell

Partner
JSnell@perkinscoie.com      650.838.4367    

Grace Han Stanton

Partner
GStanton@perkinscoie.com      206.359.6483    

Amanda Tessar

Partner
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James F. Valentine

Partner
JValentine@perkinscoie.com      650.838.4469    

Bobbie Wilson

Partner
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????? Michael J. Wise
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MWise@perkinscoie.com      310.788.3210    

Explore more in

Intellectual Property Law      Patent Prosecution & Portfolio Counseling      Trademark, Copyright, Internet &
Advertising      Patent Litigation      ITC Litigation      Patent Appeals   
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